
BREAKFAST MENU 

Streaky Bacon
Cumberland Sausage

Fried Egg
Veggie Sausage 

Veggie Bacon

BREAKFAST CIABATTA/CROISSANT

6.95

FRUIT BOWLS
Berries with natural yoghurt 

& honey vg
5.95

Granola, berries & natural yoghurt with
honey vg

HOT DRINKS 

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White 
Cappuccino

2.95
3.50
3.75
3.75
3.95

3.95
4.95
3.95
3.95
3.00

Café Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Tea
Speciality Tea

FRUIT JUICE 

Orange Juice
Apple Juice 
Cranberry Juice 
Pineapple Juice 
Tomato Juice

3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85
2.75

Served Every Day 9am to 11am

Full English Breakfast 15.95
Streaky bacon, cumberland sausages,
mushrooms, baked beans, hash browns,
fried eggs. tomato & toasted sour dough

Your choice of filling served in toasted 
ciabatta or croissant

1 Filling £6.50 - 2 Filling £7.50 - 3 Filling £8.50 

VG - Vegetarian
VE- Vegan
GF - Gluten Free

Please make staff aware of any food allergies you may have. Food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with peanuts, tree nuts, sesame, soy beans, milk, eggs,

cereals containing gluten, fish, molluscs, mustard, lupin, celery, celeriac, sulphur dioxide. Fish dishes may contain bones

LOYALTY  REWARDS
Unlock exclusive benefits and earn
rewards by signing up to our loyalty
club - Download our app to track
your rewards 

GIFT VOUCHERS
Give the gift of hospitality. Our gift
vouchers are the perfect way to share
something memorable. Visit our
website to explore the full range

Full Veggie 12.95
Vegetarian sausages, grilled facon, tomato,
beans, hash brown & mushrooms served
with toasted sour dough vg ve

Pancakes & Bacon 9.95
Buttermilk pancake stack with streaky
bacon & maple syrup

Pancakes & Yoghurt 9.95
Buttermilk pancake stack with fruit
compote & natural yoghurt vg

Scrambled Eggs 7.95
Scrambled with butter, served on toasted
sour dough with herby plum tomato vg
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Pastry or Croissant 2.50
Ask your server for todays selection


