

the  
**CUTTER  
INN**  
ELY  
≈

## BREAKFAST MENU

*Served Every Day 9am to 11am*

### Full English Breakfast **15.95**

Streaky bacon, cumberland sausages, mushrooms, baked beans, hash browns, fried eggs, tomato & toasted sour dough

### Full Veggie **12.95**

Vegetarian sausages, grilled bacon, tomato, beans, hash brown & mushrooms served with toasted sour dough **vg ve**

### Pancakes & Bacon **9.95**

Buttermilk pancake stack with streaky bacon & maple syrup

### Pancakes & Yoghurt **9.95**

Buttermilk pancake stack with fruit compote & natural yoghurt **vg**

### Scrambled Eggs **7.95**

Scrambled with butter, served on toasted sour dough with herby plum tomato **vg**

### Pastry or Croissant **2.50**

Ask your server for todays selection

### BREAKFAST CIABATTA/CROISSANT

*Your choice of filling served in toasted ciabatta or croissant*

*1 Filling £6.50 - 2 Filling £7.50 - 3 Filling £8.50*

Streaky Bacon

Cumberland Sausage

Fried Egg

Veggie Sausage

Veggie Bacon

### FRUIT BOWLS

Berries with natural yoghurt & honey **vg**

**5.95**

Granola, berries & natural yoghurt with honey **vg**

**6.95**

## DRINKS

### HOT DRINKS

Espresso	<b>2.95</b>	Café Latte	<b>3.95</b>
Double Espresso	<b>3.50</b>	Hot Chocolate	<b>4.95</b>
Americano	<b>3.75</b>	Mocha	<b>3.95</b>
Flat White	<b>3.75</b>	Tea	<b>3.95</b>
Cappuccino	<b>3.95</b>	Speciality Tea	<b>3.00</b>

### FRUIT JUICE

Orange Juice	<b>3.85</b>
Apple Juice	<b>3.85</b>
Cranberry Juice	<b>3.85</b>
Pineapple Juice	<b>3.85</b>
Tomato Juice	<b>2.75</b>

### GIFT VOUCHERS

Give the gift of hospitality. Our gift vouchers are the perfect way to share something memorable. Visit our website to explore the full range



### LOYALTY REWARDS

Unlock exclusive benefits and earn rewards by signing up to our loyalty club - Download our app to track your rewards

